

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 & 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10944/2005

SUNITA RANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date: 03/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. N.K. Mani Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post for admission after Dussehra holidays.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER