

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10944/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2004 in CWP No. 20242/2002 of  
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

SUNITA RANI & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner and office report)

Date: 23/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Rajiv K.Garg, Adv.  
Mr.N.K.M. Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within three weeks.

In addition, service of notice be effected upon the Standing Counsel for the  
State of Punjab.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master

( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master