

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10944/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 09/12/2004 in CWP No. 20242/2002 of
The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)SUNITA RANI & ORS.
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and impleadment as petitioner and office report)
I.A. No.4 (Appln. for impleadment)

Date: 05/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. N.K. Mani Tripathi, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

I.A.No.4

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.

(For Impleadment)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

Final opportunity of three weeks as prayed for is granted to the State to file Counter Affidavit. Learned Counsel for the State shall also produce the record of the selection before this Court on the next date of hearing. I.A. Nos. 2 to 4 may also be listed along with the Special Leave Petition. Reply, if any, shall be filed by the contesting parties.

List this matter on 30th January, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master