

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO...../2009 IN CIV I L AP P E A L NO(s). 1535 OF 2009

SUN I T A RA N I & ORS. Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

STAT E OF PUNJ A B & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 24/03 / 2 009 This application was called on for mentioning today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E LO K E S H W A R SING H PAN T A
HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E B. SUD E R S H A N R E D D Y

For Appellant(s)/

Applicants Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr.Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 27 th March, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master