

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 11-12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1535 OF 2009

SUNITA RANI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions/impleadent and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.s. Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 2nd April, 2009.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master